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FEROZ USMANI

IRFAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD QADRI

WASIM ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUAWIZ MALIK

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

TANVIR AHMAD

RANA ADNAN AHMAD

KASHIF HUSSAIN

HAMZA AZIZ NURI

YOUSAF USMANI

MALIK RAB NAWAZ

BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK

HAJI GHULAM SHABIR

ALLAH BUX

RANA ABDUL GHAFAR KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

AZIZ AHMED KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12700022

12700145

12700046

12700028

12700054

12700042

12700143

12700196

12700016

12700107

12700131

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

NANKANA SAHI

BHAKKAR

NANKANA SAHI

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

NANKANA SAHI

BAHAWAL NAGA

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

ABID HUSSAIN

RANA SUMAIR KHALIL

SAMAR ABBAS

GHULAM HUSSAIN

KHALIL AHMAD

FIDA HUSSAIN

1

2

3

12700197

12700198

12700025

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

36A2015
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15

16

17
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MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUNEEB MAHMOOD

ZAKA ULLAH

EJAZ AHMED

ABDUL MAJEED

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

12

13

14

15

12700030

12700142

12700122

12700112

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

36A2015


