PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE</u>

(BS-17)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 36A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	12700197	1	ABID HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	12700198	2	RANA SUMAIR KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	12700025	3	SAMAR ABBAS FIDA HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	12700022	4	FEROZ USMANI YOUSAF USMANI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	12700145	5	IRFAN NAWAZ MALIK RAB NAWAZ	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	12700046	6	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD QADRI BASHEER AHMAD	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	12700028	7	WASIM ABBAS KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	12700054	8	MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	12700042	9	MUAWIZ MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	12700143	10	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM HAJI GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	12700196	11	TANVIR AHMAD ALLAH BUX	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	12700016	12	RANA ADNAN AHMAD RANA ABDUL GHAFAR KHAN	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	12700107	13	KASHIF HUSSAIN GHULAM RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	12700131	14	HAMZA AZIZ NURI AZIZ AHMED KHAN	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE</u>

(BS-17)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 36A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
12	12700030	15	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL MAJEED	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	12700142	16	MUNEEB MAHMOOD ARSHAD MAHMOOD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	12700122	17	ZAKA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	12700112	18	EJAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.